Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 359
BATTERy hOLDERS & SNAPS
ALkALINE, LIThIUm, mOBILE & SNAPS
Bh & BS SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech BH and BS series Battery Holders, Mobile Battery
Connectors and Battery Snaps are designed to contain batteries in

Manufactured with UL Recognized and
CSA Certified Materials
ORDERING INFORMATION
BATTERY HOLDER
BH
SERIES INDICATOR
BH = Battery Holder
3
TERMINATION
1 = PCB Thru Hole
2 = Male/Female Snaps
3 = Solder Terminals
4 = Wire Leads
5.90 [150 .00]
5 = SMT
01
TYPE
01 thru 41
BATTERY SNAPS
BS 1
SERIES
INDICATOR
BS = Battery Snap
LEADS
1 = Standard length
2 = Special length
TYPE
1 thru 6
® ®
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
1
MOBILE BATTERY CONNECTOR
MBC A
SERIES
INDICATOR
MBC = Mobile
Battery Connector
POSITIONS
2 thru 6
TYPE
A thru D
2
KTTIC   http://www.kttic.com
KTTIC
A-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM360
BATTERy hOLDERS
ALkALINE - AA, AAA, C, D & 9v
Bh SERIES
BH-01
1 CELL
"AA"
BH-03
2 CELL
"AA"
BH-01-3
BH-03-3
BH-05
4 CELL
"AA"
BH-08
8 CELL
"AA"
BH-05-3